PRODUCT DATASHEET
MAX HD1 Dome
PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218               E-mail: info@risingconnection.com.au               www.risingconnection.com.au               ABN 50 161 068 042
Single Cellular Router for Mobile
Outdoor Deployments
MAX HD1 Dome
Compatible With:
And worldwide 4G LTE/3G carriers

• Designed for maximum possible business uptime
This demonstrates to Rising Connection that you will have the Quality, Reliability and Product Support.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Product Code Carrier Modems 4G Bands 3G Bands
MAX-HD1-DOM-M-GLTE-G
Global /
CAT-18
1
B1, B3, B25(B2), B66(B4),
B26(B5/B18/B19), B7, B8,
B12(17), B13, B14 , B20,
B28, B29, B30, B32, B71,
B38, B39, B40, B41, B42,
B43, B46, B48
B1, B2, B4, B5(B19), B8
Product Code Description
SIM-BK8-4E-56V SIM Injector
ACW-112 Waterproof Ethernet Adaptor
ACW-650 Puma Thread to HD Dome
ACW-651 1" 14 TPI Female to Puma Thread
ACW-652 1" 14 TPI Male Adapter